
DB POWER LIMITED 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

 

DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING  
 

 

Sale of 06 nos. of 400 KV LILO Line Towers including all accessories 
 
DB Power Limited (DBPL) invites sealed bids in two parts (i.e. Part –I: Techno commercial 
bid and Part–II: Price Bid) from reputed contractors for transmission line for Sale of 06 (six) 
nos. of Towers & all accessories on as and where is basis of 400 KV LILO Line which is 
installed for the 2 x 600 MW coal based thermal Power Plant of DB Power Limited at Village-
Baradarha,Tehsil-Dabhra, District- Janjgir-Champa, Chhattisgarh as per the details and 
schedule mentioned below: 
 

 BID DOCUMENT 
No.  DBPL/CG/NIT/LILO/2014-15/01 dated : 11/08/2014 

Scope of Work 

Sale of 06 (Six) Towers of 400KV LILO line on as and where is basis 
including dismantling of existing D/C, 400 K.V Transmission tower along with 
conductor, earth wire, insulator, hardware and their accessories. After 
dismantling of tower and all accessories, transportation of material to their 
location will be done by the bidder at their own arrangement, risk and cost.  

Location 
Out of 6 towers L-1 is in Kotra village, L-2, L-3 and L-4 are in Kurmapali 
village and L-5 & L-6 are in Jamnapali (Gorra) village in  Raigarh  district, 
State-Chhattisgarh. 

Earnest Money / 
Bid Security Rs. 5,00,000/- (Rupees five Lakhs Only) 

Mode of 
payment 

Demand Draft / Pay order/ Bank guarantee in favour of DB Power Limited, 
payable at Mumbai. 

Bid Documents  
Bid documents shall be available on our 
website (www.diliigentpower.com) from 
20.08.2014  

Last date for Bid submission  11.09.2014 up to 2.30 PM 

Bid Opening date and time 11.09.2014 (3.00 PM) 

Contact Person 

Pravash Kumar Biswal 
AVP,  Techno-Commercial 
DB Power Limited  
Naman Corporate Link | 3rd Floor | C-31, G-Block, 
BKC, Bandra (E) | Mumbai- 400 051.  

Contact Details 
 

Tel: +91 22 39306000 (Board), 
       +91 22 39306021 (Direct)  
E Mail  : pravash.biswal@dbpower.in / 

Shriram.katkade@dbpower.in 
For further details please visit our website www.diliigentpower.com  

 


